
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00308, Sandpoint N Leg

U Principal Arterial - Other
5TH AVE (US-95)  5th at Larch

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 20,523

 21,737
 17,489

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 29

 10,005

 10,668
 8,347

 10,518

 11,069
 9,142

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 25,301 18,676

S DIR - - - - - 12,404 9,472

N DIR - - - - - 12,897 9,204

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

16,774 16,123 23,934 22,321 20,945 20,671 18,202

8,742 9,029 12,252 11,446 11,095 10,884 9,383

8,032 7,094 11,682 10,875 9,850 9,787 8,819

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

15,713 20,568 - - 21,475 22,743 18,295

8,405 10,508 - - 10,745 11,068 9,393

7,308 10,060 - - 10,730 11,675 8,902

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

15,943 21,221 21,022 21,564 21,146 23,127 18,612

8,527 10,708 10,507 10,963 10,891 11,633 9,580

7,416 10,513 10,515 10,601 10,255 11,494 9,032

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

16,301 21,829 21,970 22,056 22,094 23,381 19,660

8,733 11,055 11,192 11,155 11,122 11,759 10,182

7,568 10,774 10,778 10,901 10,972 11,622 9,478

31 - - - - - -

16,717 - - - - - -

9,005 - - - - - -

7,712 - - - - - -

MADW 16,290 19,935 22,309 21,980 21,415 23,045 18,689

STDEV 466 2,593 1,485 384 503 1,653 579

DAYFAC 1.26 1.03 0.92 0.93 0.96 0.89 1.10
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